

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2329

Page 1, line 3, remove the second "and"

Page 1, line 3, after "date" insert "; and to provide an expiration date"

Page 2, line 26, after the underscored period insert "An applicant business may not be awarded a credit under this section if that business would offer essentially the same goods and services to the public which are offered by an existing business located within the same city."

Page 2, line 28, replace "two" with "one"

Page 2, line 28, replace "five" with "two"

Page 2, line 28, after "hundred" insert "fifty"

Page 4, line 21, after "**DATE**" insert "**- EXPIRATION DATE**"

Page 4, line 21, after "for" insert "the first two"

Page 4, line 22, after "2010" insert ", and is thereafter ineffective"

Renumber accordingly